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Southern Indiana's Growing High School Athletic Conference

m 11/ The Mid-Southern Conference

MEMBER SCHOOLS ATHLETIC DIRECTORS FALL SPORTS WINTER SPORTS

SPRING SPORTS CHAMPIONS

GIRLS TENNIS

2015 FINAL GIRLS TENNIS STANDINGS:
1-North Harrison (9-0)
2-Silver Creek (8-1)
3-Scottshurg (7-2)
4-Clarksville (5-4)

5-Charlestown (4-5)

CONFERENCE SCHEDULE/RESULTS:

GIRLS TENNIS HEAD COACH DIRECTORY:

Austin - Jared Petersen / jared.petersen@scsd1.com

Brownstown Central - Erik Stangland / stanglande@scsc.k12.in.us
Charlestown - Carolyn Barton / charton@gcs.k12.in.us

Clarksville - Steve Welcher / sw1bigdogg@hotmail.com

Corydon Central - Regan Gusler / guslerr@shcsc.k12.in.us
Eastern (Pekin) -

North Harrison - Bart Bigham / bbigham@nhcs.k12.in.us

Salem -

Scottsburg - Brian Roberts / broberts@scsd2.k12.in.us

Silver Creek - Robert Briscoe / rbriscoe@wclark.k12.in.us

a

webmaster@mscsports.org.

6-Salem (4-5)
7-Austin (4-5)
8-Brownstown (3-6)
9-Eastern (1-8)

10-Corydon (0-9)

Get current Mid-Southern Conference news and results by following @MSConference on Twitter.com. Contact the administrator for this site at
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